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SLECTREX

welding since 1946

CONVENTIONAL MIG [ )YEIOmaTrr:

High strength metal hook for easy
storage and improved work rate.

@) PUSH BUTTON

New push-button, with larger
contact surface, more comfortable
and easier action.
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torches with maximum
ergonomy and comfort.

€ HANDLE

MIG 15
MIG 25
MIG 36
MIG DIGIMIG 36
MIG 40

MIG 240W
MIG 501W
MIG DIGIMIG 501W
MIG 555W
. MIG 605W
MIG 36 SPOOL
MIG 36 PUSH-PULL
MIG 401W PUSH-PULL

‘ Anti-slip Handle to more precision
3 and safety.
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PUSH-PULL

© ErcoONOMIC

Ergonomic handle for better
balance and positioning, resulting
in less welder

fatigue.

Y

Easy access to all moving parts,
allowing for quick wire change
minimizing wire waste.

Optional regulation of wire feed
speed and tension at the handle

0 PARAMETERS CONTROL

Control of machine parameters
directly at the torch interface

0 PLUG AND PLAY CONFIGURATION

Adjustment of parameters on
' | the handle with the optional LED
reading format

-

i

N W, s
%

AN\

@ FLEXBILITY AND DURABILITY

e 4

= Cables with maximum resistance
4/). . -
- =7 Y to heat and burning, manufactured
1 /? 4| with electron beam process.
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W= MIG TORCH 15 ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 180A CO2 - 150A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.6 - 1.0mm

Torch 3m CC107207
Torch 4m CC107208
Torch 5m CC114570
H
v

A Nozzle
Contact tip
Diffusers/Contact tip holders

Spring

m O O w

Liner

1 Swan neck
Cable support
Cable
Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger
Hanger Hook
Power cable holder
End plug protection

© 0O N OO o b~ W N

End plug protection nut

N
o

Mobile pin end plug

—
=5

Liner nut
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MIG TORCH 15 ELECTREX N
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n Conical nozzle 15 CC1015A040001
Bl cyindrical nozzte 15 CC1015A040002
Bl cottie nozzie 15 CC1015A040003
Bl soot nozzie 15 CC1015A040004

28mm
o smm | U | M6x1.0
Contact tip MBX6X0,6mm CC1015A031061
Contact tip M6X6X0,8mm CC1015A031062
Contact tip M6X6X1,0mm CC1015A031063

40mm

@ 8mm [%} @ 10mm
Diffusers/Contact tip holders

Right thread diffuser 15 CC1015A07200D
Left thread diffuser 15 CC1015A07200E

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts

Nozzle springs
Nozzle spring 15

CC1015A150000

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

CC102379
CC102380
CC102381
CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC103870



=~ MIG TORCH 25 ELECTREX
J Duty cycle: 230A CO2 - 200A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

Torch 3m CC107209 ‘éh
e

Torch 4m CC107210

Torch 5m CC114571

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Diffusers/Contact tip holders
Spring

m O O w

Liner

1 Swan neck
Cable support
Cable
Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger
Hanger Hook
Power cable holder
End plug protection

© 0O N OO o b~ W N

End plug protection nut

N
o

Mobile pin end plug

—
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Liner nut
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MIG TORCH 25 ELECTREX N

1 2 3 4

Wear parts
Nozzle springs
Nozzle spring 25 CC1025A150000

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m CC1000A021083
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m CC1000A021084
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 5m CC1000A021085
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125

Bl conical nozzie 25 CC1025A040001
B cindricai nozzie 25 CC1025A040002
n Bottle nozzle 25 CC1025A040003
Bl soot nozzle 25 CC1025A040004
28mm
o smm | U | M6x1.0
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CC1000A031062
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CC1000A031063
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CC1000A031064
Contact tip M6X6X1,6mm CC1000A031065
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032062
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032063
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032064
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm al CC116106
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm al CC116107
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116108
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116109

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

1
35mm

@ 6mm [ﬁ M6x10 @ 6mm [-ﬁ
Diffusers/Contact tip holders

Bl oiffuser 25 M6
A oiffuser 25 Mg

www.electrexwelding.com

] Mm8x1.25

CC1025A07100D
CC100285

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
9



~ MIG TORCH 36 ELECTREX
J Duty cycle: 320A CO2 - 290A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

Torch 3m CC107211
Torch 4m CC107212
Torch 5m CC114572

A Nozzle

B Contact tip

C Contact tip holder
D Diffuser

E Liner

1 Swan neck
Cable support
Cable
Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger
Hanger Hook
Power cable holder
End plug protection

© 0O N OO o b~ W N

End plug protection nut

N
o

Mobile pin end plug

—
=5

Liner nut

nE
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MIG TORCH 36 ELECTREX

1 2
n Conical nozzle 36
B cyindrical nozzie 36

CC1036A040001
CC1036A040002

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25
Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113

_ 327mm__

@ 16.9mm - @ 15mm

“i‘ﬂ&}
Diffuser 36 CC1036A07300A
Ceramic diffuser 36 CC1036A07400A

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm
Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 36 M6 CC1036A250M06
Contact tip holder 36 M8 CC1036A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts v

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

S 0.0-2.4mm
Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m CC1000A021083
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m CC1000A021084
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m CC1000A021085
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
11



=~ MIG TORCH 36 DIGIMIG ELECTREX
J Duty cycle: 320A CO2 - 290A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

MIG torch 36 DIGIMIG
Torch 3m CC108734
Torch 4m CC108735

15|

:
22 g

A Nozzle

B Contact tip

(o5 Contact tip holder
D Diffuser

E Liner

1

Swan neck

2 Ergo Handle Location Body
3 Lock-nut

4 Cable support

5 Cable

6 Ergo Handle Kit

7 Trigger

8 Hanger Hook

9 Module Retaining Screw
10 Remote control

11 Power cable holder

12 End plug protection

13 End plug protection nut
14 Mobile pin end plug

—
a1

Liner nut

e
H
j=
nd
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il

n Conical nozzle 36
B cyindrical nozzie 36

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25

CC1036A040001
CC1036A040002

Contact tips

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

MIG TORCH 36 DIGIMIG ELECTREX [pex

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113

_ 327mm__

@ 16.9mm - @ 15mm

“i‘ﬂ&}
Diffuser 36 CC1036A07300A
Ceramic diffuser 36 CC1036A07400A

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm
Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 36 M6 CC1036A250M06
Contact tip holder 36 M8 CC1036A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870

13



W= MIG TORCH 40 ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 400A CO2 - 380A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling

Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

Torch 3m CC113363
Torch 4m CC113364

15

Wear parts
A Nozzle

Contact tip

Contact tip holder

Diffuser

m O O @

Liner

1 Swan neck

Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger

Cable support
Cable

Power cable holder

End plug protection
End plug protection nut

© 00 NN o o M W N

Liner nut

aAa

!

m|
@

'

i<

g 1

info@electrexwelding.com



il

MIG TORCH 40 ELECTREX [pex

n Conical nozzle 40
BN conical nozzie 40 ELECTREX

B} cyindrical Nozzle 40 ELECTREX

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25

CC1040A040001
CC113367
CC113366

Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al

Diffuser 40

Ceramic diffuser 40

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm

CC1000A031082
CC1000A031083
CC1000A031084
CC1000A031085
CC1000A031086
CC1000A031087
CC1000A032082
CC1000A032083
CC1000A032084
CC1000A032085
CC1000A032087
CC116110
CC116111
CC116112
CC116113

CC1040A07300A
CC1040A07400A

Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 40 M8

www.electrexwelding.com

CC1040A250M08

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m

Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125
CC1000A021163
CC1000A021164
CC1000A021165

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm

CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC1000A022163
CC1000A022164
CC1000A022165
CC103870
CC108439
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W= MIG TORCH 240W ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 300A CO2 - 270A mixed gas @ 100% | Water cooling

Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

Torch 3m CC110950
Torch 4m CC110951

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Contact tip holder
Diffuser

Liner

m O O W

Spare parts
1

Swan neck 15

2 Clamp 16
3 Outer Liner Assembly 17
4 Gas Hose Assembly 18
5 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 19
6 Power Cable Assembly 20
7 Ball joint 21
8 Canvas Cover Retainer Small

9 Sheath Block

10 Cable support

11 Cable
12 Ergo Handle Kit
13 Trigger

Hanger Hook

1L L T T A 11111111

16

e

Power cable spring

Power cable spring holder
Water outlet pipe

End plug protection

End plug protection nut
Central connector

Liner nut

info@electrexwelding.com



il

MIG TORCH 240W ELECTREX [pex

n Conical nozzle 240W
B} cottle nozzle 240w

28mm

o smm | = | M6x1.0

CC1024A040001
CC1024A0003

Contact tips

Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm
Contact tip M6X6X1,6mm
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm al
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm al
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm CuCrZr al
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm CuCrZr al

28mm

@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-

CC1000A031062
CC1000A031063
CC1000A031064
CC1000A031065
CC1000A032062
CC1000A032063
CC1000A032064
CC116106
CC116107
CC116108
CC116109

Ceramic diffuser 24

25mm

=l

Contact tip holders

@ 11mm @ 16mm

CC1024A07400A

Contact tip holder 24 M6

www.electrexwelding.com

CC1024A250M06

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

CC102379
CC102380
CC102381
CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC103870

17



W= MIG TORCH 501W ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 500A CO2 - 450A mixed gas @ 60% | Water cooling

Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

Torch 3m CC107215
Torch 4m CC107216
Torch 5m CC114573

Wear parts
A Nozzle
Contact tip

Diffuser

Contact tip holder

m O O W

Liner

Spare parts

1 Swan neck 15
2 Clamp 16
3 Outer Liner Assembly 17
4 Gas Hose Assembly 18
5 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 19
6 Power Cable Assembly 20
7 Ball joint 21
8 Canvas Cover Retainer Small

9 Sheath Block

10 Cable support

11 Cable
12 Ergo Handle Kit
13 Trigger

Hanger Hook

18

e

Power cable spring

Power cable spring holder
Water outlet pipe

End plug protection

End plug protection nut
Central connector

Liner nut

udS

&

20
b
e
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MIG TORCH 501W ELECTREX (e

Bl conical nozzte 501 CC1501A040001
Bl cyindrical nozzie 501 CC113094
Bl sottie nozzie 501 CC113093

30mm

@ 10mm | O] Max1 25
Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113
28mm
@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-
Diffuser 501 CC1501AQ07300A
Ceramic diffuser 501 CC1501AQ7400A
25mm
@ 11mm ﬂ%“ @ 16mm
Contact tip holders
Contact tip holder 501 M6 CC1501A250M06
Contact tip holder 501 M8 CC1501A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m

Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125
CC1000A021163
CC1000A021164
CC1000A021165

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm

CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC1000A022163
CC1000A022164
CC1000A022165
CC103870
CC108439
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W= MIG TORCH 501W DIGIMIG ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 500A CO2 - 400A mixed gas @ 100% | Water cooling

Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

MIG torch 501W DIGIMIG
Torch 3m

Torch 4m

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Diffuser

Contact tip holder

m O O W

Liner

1 Swan neck

Clamp

Outer Liner Assembly

Gas Hose Assembly

Water Inlet Hose Assembly
Power Cable Assembly

Ball joint

Canvas Cover Retainer Small
Sheath Block

10 Cable support

11 Cable

12 Ergo Handle Kit

Trigger

© 0O N OO o M W N

20

13/ | 3

Spare parts

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Hanger Hook

Remote control

Power cable spring

Power cable spring holder
Water outlet pipe

End plug protection

End plug protection nut
Central connector

Liner nut

uq{S

info@electrexwelding.com



MIG TORCH 501W DIGIMIG ELECTREX [pe=

Bl conical nozzte 501 CC1501A040001
Bl cyindrical nozzie 501 CC113094
Bl sottie nozzie 501 CC113093

30mm

@ 10mm | O] Mex1 25
Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113
28mm
@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-
Diffuser 501 CC1501AQ07300A
Ceramic diffuser 501 CC1501AQ07400A
25mm
@ 11mm ﬂ%“ @ 16mm
Contact tip holders
Contact tip holder 501 M6 CC1501A250M06
Contact tip holder 501 M8 CC1501A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m

Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125
CC1000A021163
CC1000A021164
CC1000A021165

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm

CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC1000A022163
CC1000A022164
CC1000A022165
CC103870
CC108439
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~ MIG TORCH 555W ELECTREX
J Duty cycle: 550A CO2 - 500A mixed gas - 400A pulse @ 100% | Water cooling
Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

Torch 4m CC116174

11

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Diffuser

Contact tip holder

m O O W

Liner

Spare parts
1

Swan neck 14 Top Housing With Grip

2 Clamp 15 Power cable spring

3 Outer Liner Assembly 16 Power cable spring holder
4 Gas Hose Assembly 17 Water outlet pipe

5 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 18 End plug protection

6 Power Cable Assembly 19 End plug protection nut

7 Ball joint 20 Central connector

8 Canvas Cover Retainer Small 21 Liner nut

9 Sheath Block

10 Cable support
11 Cable

12 Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger

? @

v

K~

!

iy

2 "
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MIG TORCH 555W ELECTREX [pex

-
N
w

Bl conical nozzie 501 CC1501A040001

Bl cindrical nozzle 501 CC113094

Bl sottie nozzle 501 CC113093
35mm

@ 12mm | O M10x1 5
Contact tips

Contact tip M10X12X1,2mm CuCrZr CC108106
Contact tip M10X12X1,4mm CuCrZr CC108758
Contact tip M10X12X1,6mm CuCrZr CC108759
28mm
@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-
Diffuser 555 CC1501AQ07300A
Ceramic diffuser 555 CC1501AQ07400A
25mm
@ 11mm ﬂ%“ @ 16mm
Contact tip holders
Contact tip holder 555 M6 CC1501A250M06
Contact tip holder 555 M8 CC1501A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts v

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

S 0.0-2.4mm
Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125
Steelliner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A021163
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A021164
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A021165

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A022163
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A022164
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A022165
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm CC108439

23



= MIG TORCH 605W ELECTREX

Duty cycle: 600A CO2 - 550A mixed gas - 450A pulse @ 100% | Water cooling

Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

Torch 4m CC108101

B a
B
T ggog B g
v v N
DUAL
@ FLOW *%
—
-
13] iE

A Nozzle
B Contact tip
C Diffuser
D Contact tip holder
E Liner

Swan neck 14
2 Clamp 15
3 Outer Liner Assembly 16
4 Gas Hose Assembly 17
5 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 18
6 Power Cable Assembly 19
7 Ball joint 20
8 Canvas Cover Retainer Small 21
9 Sheath Block

10 Cable support
11 Cable

12 Ergo Handle Kit
Trigger

24

Top Housing With Grip
Power cable spring
Power cable spring holder
Water outlet pipe

End plug protection

End plug protection nut
Central connector

Liner nut

L
5 — WA

Uﬁ@
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MIG TORCH 605W DIGIMIG ELECTREX

Conical nozzle 605 CC108105
Nozzle adaptor 605 CC108102
35mm

@ 12mm | O M10x1 5
Contact tips

Contact tip M10X12X1,2mm CuCrZr CC108106
Contact tip M10X12X1,4mm CuCrZr CC108758
Contact tip M10X12X1,6mm CuCrZr CC108759

31Tmm

@ 17.6mm {-] @ 16.5mm

Diffuser HP 605 CC108104
29mm

@ 8.9mm { L Qua | (2 11.9mm

Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 605 CC108103

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts v

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

S 0.0-2.4mm
Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125
Steelliner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A021163
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A021164
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A021165

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A022163
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A022164
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A022165
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm CC108439
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= MIG TORCH 36 SPOOL ELECTREX

Duty Cycle (long swan neck): 300A CO2 - 270A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Duty Cycle (short swan neck): 270A CO2 - 250A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

MIG torch 36 SPOOL

Torch 8m CC113284

B
10l

B o g

E g D=YB@Eg

JO

- D g
2= R

Wear parts
A Nozzle
B Contact tip
C Contact tip holder
D Diffuser
E Liner
Spare parts
1 Swan neck 16 Ergo Handle Kit
2 Jump Liner 17 Push Pull Handle Cover
3 Jump Liner Nipple 18 Push Pull Handle Connector Module
4 Pressure Arm Assembly 19 Potentiometer Kit
5 Tension Knob 20 Trigger
6 Pressure Roll 21 Motor Screw Pack
7 Motor Body 22 Drive Roll
8 Water pipe clamp 23 Motor 24V DC
9 Power Cable Assembly 24 Orings
10 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 25 Power cable spring
11 Gas Hose Assembly 26 Power cable spring holder
12 Quter Liner Assembly 27 End plug protection
13 Cable support 28 End plug protection nut
14 Cable 29 Central connector
15 Handle Screw Pack 30 Liner nut

25 26
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il

n Conical nozzle 36
Bl cyinarical nozzle 36

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25

CC1036A040001
CC1036A040002

Contact tips

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

MIG TORCH 36 SPOOL ELECTREX [

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113

_ 327mm__

@ 16.9mm - @ 15mm

“i‘ﬂ&}
Diffuser 36 CC1036A07300A
Ceramic diffuser 36 CC1036A07400A

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm
Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 36 M6 CC1036A250M06
Contact tip holder 36 M8 CC1036A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
27



=~ MIG TORCH 36 PUSH-PULL ELECTREX
J Duty cycle: 300A CO2 - 270A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

MIG torch 36 PUSH-PULL
CC109976

Torch 8m

B
10])
113 B
13 mﬁ nmgﬂ«ag
JO
“m B B 5 N\ o
L v }m
- D 8y

Wear parts

28

25 26

A Nozzle
B Contact tip
C Contact tip holder
D Diffuser
E Liner

Spare parts
1 Swan neck 16
2 Jump Liner 17
3 Jump Liner Nipple 18
4 Pressure Arm Assembly 19
5 Tension Knob 20
6 Pressure Roll 21
7 Motor Body 22
8 Water pipe clamp 23
9 Power Cable Assembly 24
10 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 25
11 Gas Hose Assembly 26
12 Quter Liner Assembly 27
13 Cable support 28
14 Cable 29
15 Handle Screw Pack 30

Ergo Handle Kit
Push Pull Handle Cover

Push Pull Handle Connector Module

Potentiometer Kit
Trigger

Motor Screw Pack
Drive Roll

Motor 24V DC
Orings

Power cable spring

Power cable spring holder

End plug protection

End plug protection nut

Central connector

Liner nut

info@electrexwelding.com



il

n Conical nozzle 36
Bl cindrical nozzle 36

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25

CC1036A040001
CC1036A040002

Contact tips

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

MIG TORCH 36 PUSH-PULL ELECTREX (e

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113

_ 327mm__

@ 16.9mm . @ 15mm
“i‘ﬂ&}
Diffuser 36 CC1036A07300A
Ceramic diffuser 36 CC1036A07400A

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm
Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 36 M6 CC1036A250M06
Contact tip holder 36 M8 CC1036A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
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=~ MIIG TORCH 401W PUSH-PULL ELECTREX
WA Duty cycle: 400A CO2 - 350A mixed gas @ 100% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 1.0 - 1.6mm

MIG torch 401W PUSH-PULL
Torch 8m CC108097

-

12
11l

B

Wear parts

A Nozzle

Contact tip

Diffuser

Contact tip holder

m O O W

Liner

1 Swan neck 16

2 Jump Liner 17 Push Pull Handle Cover

3 Pressure Arm Assembly 18 Push Pull Handle Connector Module
4 Tension Knob 19 Potentiometer Kit

5 Pressure Roll 20 Trigger

6 Motor Body 21 Motor Screw Pack

7 Water pipe clamp 22 Drive Roll

8 Power Cable Assembly 23 Motor 24V DC

9 Water Inlet Hose Assembly 24 Orings

10 Gas Hose Assembly 25 Power cable spring

11 Outer Liner Assembly 26 Power cable spring holder
12 Cable support 27 End plug protection

13 Cable 28 End plug protection nut
14 Handle Screw Pack 29 Central connector

18 Ergo Handle Kit 30 Liner nut

— 29 30
== v
1
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MIG TORCH 401W PUSH-PULL ELECTREX [

n Conical nozzle 501
H Cylindrical nozzle 501
H Bottle nozzle 501

30mm

@ 10mm | O] Max1 25

CC1501A040001
CC113094
CC113093

Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al

28mm

@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-

CC1000A031082
CC1000A031083
CC1000A031084
CC1000A031085
CC1000A031086
CC1000A031087
CC1000A032082
CC1000A032083
CC1000A032084
CC1000A032085
CC1000A032087
CC116110
CC116111
CC116112
CC116113

Diffuser 401

Ceramic diffuser 401

25mm

—_—

@ 11mm ﬂ%“ @ 16mm

CC1501A07300A
CC1501A07400A

Contact tip holders
Contact tip holder 401 M6
Contact tip holder 401 M8

www.electrexwelding.com

CC1501A250M06
CC1501A250M08

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m

Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125
CC1000A021163
CC1000A021164
CC1000A021165

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm

CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC1000A022163
CC1000A022164
CC1000A022165
CC103870
CC108439

31



E TOCHA MOG 70 OPEN-ARC

Duty cycle: 430A 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 1.6 - 3.2mm

MOG torch 70 OPEN-ARC
MOG torch 70 PA112294

A Nozzle

B Contact tip

C Contact tip holder
D

Liner

1 Swan neck

2 Ergo Handle Kit

8 Handle Screws

4 Trigger

5 Heat shield

6 Bushing

7 Clamp

8 Screws kit M4x18

9 Cable

10 Cable support

11 Adapter nut

12 Euro connector

13 Centring screw M14x1
14 Slotted screw M4x6

15 Electrical connector
16 Isolated connector
17 Liner nut

,,,,,,,,, v ‘
13
e o2

E
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TOCHA MOG 70 OPEN-ARC g

-
Ceramic cups
Ceramic cup MOG70 53N61S 12,7mm #8 CC112382

35mm

@ 12mm | O] M10x1.5
Contact tips

Contact tip M10X12X2,8mm CC106512

Contact tip M10X12X3,2mm CC116180

Contact tip M10X12X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032105

Contact tip M10X12X2,0mm CuCrZr CC112383

Contact tip M10X12X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032107

Contact tip M10X12X3,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032108
25mm

@ 15mm

Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder M10 MOG 70 CC105351

www.electrexwelding.com

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
— g 12-16mm
- 2.0-2.4mm

Steel liners - for steel wire
Steel liner 2,0-2,4mm 3m MOG 70
Steel liner 2,8-3,2mm 3m MOG 70

Wear parts

CC105352
CC106511

33



W= REPLACEMENT PARTS

MIG/MAG

Swan neck 15

Swan neck 24

Swan neck 25

Swan neck 36

Swan neck 36 automatic 45°

Swan neck 36 straight automatic
Swan neck 40

Swan neck 40 Electrex

Swan neck 240W Electrex

Swan neck 501 Electrex

Swan neck 501 automatica curved
Swan neck 501 straight automatic
Swan neck 605 Electrex

Swan neck push-pull 36 curved 45°
Swan neck push-pull 36 straight
Swan neck push-pull 401 curved 45°
Swan neck push-pull 401 straight
Swan neck MOG 70

Straight automatic handle

Torch handles

Torch handle MIG 15/25/36

Torch handle DIGIMIG

Torch handle MIG straight automatic
Torch handle MIG 605W

Torch controllers

CC1015A1401D0
CC1024A1401D0
CC1025A1401D0
CC1036A1401D0
CC100587
CC1036A1402D0
CC1040A1401D0
CC113365
CC108757
CC108153
CC101020
CC105444
CC108757
CC109984
CC109985
CC109986
CC108098
CC105350
CC1000A200003

CC108089
CC108760
CC1000A200003
CC108762

DIGIMIG torch controller CC108761

DIGIMIG cap without torch buttons CC108763

Triggers

Torch trigger MIG CC108090

Torch trigger DIGIMIG CC110546
34

Cable holders
Torch cable holder MIG 15/25/36
Torch cable holder MIG W refrigerada

MWWWWWIWE "

Springs/Power cable holders

CC108662
CC108664

Torch power cable spring MIG 501W CC108110
Torch power cable holder MIG 501W CC108111
Torch power cable holder MIG 36 CC108107
Torch power cable holder MIG 15/25 CC111033
—F

End plug protection

End plug protection torch MIG 501W CC108114
End plug protection torch MIG 15/25 CC108665
End plug protection torch MIG 36 CC108109
Water hose holders

Water hose holder cooled torch CC108115
Coolant hose caps

Red cooling hose cap CC109498
Blue cooling hose cap CC109499

info@electrexwelding.com



End plug protection nut
End plug protection nut MIG torch 15/25/36 CcC108117

Central connector

Central connector torch MIG 15/25/36 CC1000B080001
Central connector torch MIG 401W/501W CC1401A08000M
=

Liner nut

Liner nut torch MIG 15/25 CC1000A190202

www.electrexwelding.com

REPLACEMENT PARTS

MIG/MAG

'ﬂ
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MIG/MAG

MIG/MAG welding
torches with
maximum ergonomics
and comfort.

MIG-15
MIG-25
MIG-36

MIG-501W




METALIC HOOK

Large metal hook to facilitate storage
and improve the pace of work.

PUSH BUTTON

New push button, with a larger
contact surface, more comfortable
and easier action.

HANDLE

Completely redesigned handle to
ensure maximum ergonomics and
comfort during welding.

BALL JOINT
1

\
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W= MIG TORCH 15 OX

Duty cycle: 180A CO2 @ 60% - 150A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.6 - 1.0mm

MIG torch 15 OX

Torch 3m CC1015X181030
Torch 4m CC1015X181040
Torch 5m CC110420 (’

H

A Nozzle
Spring
Contact tip
Diffuser

Liner

m O O W

Spare parts

1 Swan neck
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable

Trigger

Euro conector

D O b W N

Linet nut

A

{ —]
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-
o
‘b’

n

n Conical nozzle 15 CC1015A040001
B cyindrical nozzie 15 CC1015A040002
Bl zotte nozze 15 CC1015A040003
Bl soot nozze 15 CC1015A040004

28mm
o smm | U | M6x1.0
Contact tip MBX6X0,6mm CC1015A031061
Contact tip M6X6X0,8mm CC1015A031062
Contact tip M6X6X1,0mm CC1015A031063

40mm

@ 8mm [%} @ 10mm
Diffusers/Contact tip holders

Right thread diffuser 15 CC1015A07200D
Left thread diffuser 15 CC1015A07200E

www.electrexwelding.com

MIG TORCH 15 OX s

Wear parts v

Nozzle springs
Nozzle spring 15

CC1015A150000

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

CC102379
CC102380
CC102381
CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC103870
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W= MIG TORCH 24 OX

Duty cycle: 250A CO2 @ 60% - 228A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.0mm

MIG torch 24 OX
Torch 3m CC110205 A\
Torch 4m CC110206 @ ) o

A Nozzle

B
C
D
E

Spare parts

Contact tip
Diffuser
Spring

Liner

1 Swan neck
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable

Trigger

Euro conector

D O b W N

Linet nut

{ o—
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il

n Conical nozzle 24
H Bottle nozzle 24

28mm

o smm | = | M6x1.0

CC1024A040001
CC1024A0003

Contact tips

Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm
Contact tip M6X6X1,6mm
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CuCrZr
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm al
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm al
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm CuCrZr al
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm CuCrZr al

28mm

@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-

CC1000A031062
CC1000A031063
CC1000A031064
CC1000A031065
CC1000A032062
CC1000A032063
CC1000A032064
CC116106
CC116107
CC116108
CC116109

Ceramic diffuser 24

25mm

=l

Contact tip holders

@ 11mm @ 16mm

CC1024A07400A

Contact tip holder 24 M6

www.electrexwelding.com

CC1024A250M06

MIG TORCH 24 OX s

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

—-;i;' 2.0-2.4mm

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m

Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Wear parts v

CC1000A021083
CC1000A021084
CC1000A021085
CC1000A021123
CC1000A021124
CC1000A021125

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m

End spring teflon liner 1,2mm

CC102379
CC102380
CC102381
CC1000A022123
CC1000A022124
CC1000A022125
CC103870
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W= MIG TORCH 25 OX

Duty cycle: 230A CO2 @ 60% - 200A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling

Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

MIG torch 25 OX

Torch 3m
Torch 4m
Torch 5m

A

m O O W

1

D O b W N

42

CC1025X181030
CC1025X181040
CC107174

Nozzle
Contact tip
Diffuser
Spring

Liner

Spare parts

Swan neck
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable

Trigger

Euro conector

Linet nut

{ o—
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1 2 3 4

MIG TORCH 25 OX s

Wear parts v
Nozzle springs
Nozzle spring 25 CC1025A150000

Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m CC1000A021083
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m CC1000A021084
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 5m CC1000A021085
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125

BN conicalnozzle 25 CC1025A040001
B cyinarical nozzie 25 CC1025A040002
n Bottle nozzle 25 CC1025A040003
I soot nozzte 25 CC1025A040004
28mm
o smm | U | M6x1.0
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CC1000A031062
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CC1000A031063
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CC1000A031064
Contact tip M6X6X1,6mm CC1000A031065
Contact tip M6X8X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032062
Contact tip M6X8X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032063
Contact tip M6X8X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032064
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm al CC116106
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm al CC116107
Contact tip M6X08-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116108
Contact tip M6X08-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116109

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

1
35mm

@ 6mm [ﬁ M6x10 @ 6mm [-ﬁ
Diffusers/Contact tip holders

B oiffuser 25 M6
B} oiffuser 25 M8

www.electrexwelding.com

] Mm8x1.25

CC1025A07100D
CC100285

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
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W= MIG TORCH 36 OX

Duty cycle: 340A CO2 - 320A mixed gas @ 60% | Air cooling
Wire diameter: 0.8 - 1.2mm

MIG torch 36 OX

Torch 3m CC1036X181030 SN
Torch 4m CC1036X181040 ) ﬂ'
Torch 5m CC107175 @

S
j4!
N
O]

&
@

Ca

>

; A

Wear parts

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Contact tip holder
Diffuser

Liner

m O O W

Spare parts

1 Swan neck
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable

Trigger

Euro conector

D O b W N

Linet nut

N WAL

[ ]
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1 2
n Conical nozzle 36
B cyinarical nozzie 36

CC1036A040001
CC1036A040002

30mm

@ 1omm | O M8x1.25
Contact tips

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113

_ 327mm__

@ 16.9mm - @ 15mm

“i‘ﬂ&}
Diffuser 36 CC1036A07300A
Ceramic diffuser 36 CC1036A07400A

28mm

@ 8mm [@ @ 12mm
Contact tip holders

Contact tip holder 36 M6 CC1036A250M06
Contact tip holder 36 M8 CC1036A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

MIG TORCH 36 OX

Wear parts v

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

S 0.0-2.4mm
Steel liners - for steel wire

Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 3m CC1000A021083
Steelliner 0,6-0,8mm 4m CC1000A021084
Steel liner 0,6-0,8mm 5m CC1000A021085
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 3m CC102379
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 4m CC102380
Teflon liner 0,8-1,0mm 5m CC102381
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870
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W= MIG TORCH 501W OX

Duty cycle: 500A CO2 - 450A mixed gas @ 60% | Water cooling
Wire diameter: 1.0 - 2.4mm

MIG torch 501W OX

Torch 3m CC107215 SN
Torch 4m CC107216 @ ﬁ

S
j4!
N
O]

&
@
Ca
>

; A

Wear parts

A Nozzle

Contact tip
Contact tip holder

Diffuser

m O O W

Liner

Spare parts

1 Swan neck

2 Ergo Handle Kit
3 Cable

4 Trigger

5 Euro conector
6 Linet nut

N WAL

[ ]
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n Conical nozzle 501
H Cylindrical nozzle 501
H Bottle nozzle 501

30mm

@ 10mm | O] Max1 25

CC1501A040001
CC113094
CC113093

Contact tips

MIG TORCH 501W OX (s

Wear parts v

o g 0.6-0.8mm
—— - 1 0-12mm

=g 1.2-1.6mm

S 0.0-2.4mm
Steel liners - for steel wire

Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A021123
Steelliner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A021124
Steel liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A021125
Steelliner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A021163
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A021164
Steel liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A021165

ey g 0.6-0.8mm
S 1.0-1.2mm
s 1.2-1.6mM
- 2 0-2.4mm

Teflon liners - for aluminium wire

Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CC1000A031082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CC1000A031083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CC1000A031084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CC1000A031085
Contact tip M8X10X2,0mm CC1000A031086
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CC1000A031087
Contact tip M8X10X0,8mm CuCrZr CC1000A032082
Contact tip M8X10X1,0mm CuCrZr CC1000A032083
Contact tip M8X10X1,2mm CuCrZr CC1000A032084
Contact tip M8X10X1,6mm CuCrZr CC1000A032085
Contact tip M8X10X2,4mm CuCrZr CC1000A032087
Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm al CC116110

Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm al CC116111

Contact tip M8X10-1.0 mm CuCrZr al CC116112
Contact tip M8X10-1.2 mm CuCrZr al CC116113
28mm
@ 19.5mm ]@ 15.7mm
-
Diffuser 501 CC1501AQ07300A
Ceramic diffuser 501 CC1501AQ07400A
25mm
@ 11mm ﬂ%“ @ 16mm
Contact tip holders
Contact tip holder 501 M6 CC1501A250M06
Contact tip holder 501 M8 CC1501A250M08

www.electrexwelding.com

Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 3m CC1000A022123
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 4m CC1000A022124
Teflon liner 1,0-1,2mm 5m CC1000A022125
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 3m CC1000A022163
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 4m CC1000A022164
Teflon liner 1,2-1,6mm 5m CC1000A022165
End spring teflon liner 1,2mm CC103870

End spring teflon liner 1,6mm CC108439
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SLLECTREX

welding since 1946

.EIOGN.I‘.’OEK%I;IOE'? AL @ PLUG AND PLAY CONFIGURATION

Completely replaceable switch options
in seconds, with very quick and easy
access

Large handling area for better welder
precision

TIG welding torches, with
maximum ergonomics

and comfort. Universal terminal system, compatible
with a wide range of equipment

TIGS
TIG 17
| TIG17V
| TIG 26
4 TIG 26V
TIG 20W
TIG 18W
~ TIG 24W
- TIG 45W
TIG 28
TIG 26 Coldwire
TIG 18W Coldwire




TIG TORCHES
COLDWIRE

Q HEAD FOR ADDING MATERIAL

TIG welding torch for intermittent or
continuous wire addition.

SUPERIOR FLEXIBILITY AND
ODURABILITY

Top quality hose with leather front
protection and great flexibility




TIGTORCH 9 ELECTREX
S Duty cycle: 125A DC, 90A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0 - 2.4mm

TIG torch 9

Torch 4m CC107200
Torch 4m flexible PA113372
Torch 8m CC108121
Torch 8m flexible PA113373
H
v
S
A -
o @ )
B <
g
e
& &
B\ D\
Y b
A1 (Al

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

m O O W

Insulator

Spare parts

1 Torch head body
Back cap
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter

© 0O N OO o b~ W N

]
o]
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N21

Collet 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N22

Collet 1,6mm 9/20 13N22L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23

Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20 Pyrex

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24L Jumbo
Collet 3,2mm 9/20 Pyrex

CC2G04A071000
CC2G04A071600
CC113396
CC2G04A072400
CC112549
CC113318
CC2G04A073200
CC112614
CC113319

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N26
Collet body 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N27
Collet body 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N28
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 9/20 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G04A091000
CC2G04A091600
CC2G01A092000
CC2G04A092400
CC2G04A093200
CC108989

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V42

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43

Gas lens body Stubby 45V116S 1.6 mm
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64S Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V45

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795S Jumbo

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G07A101000
CC2G07A101600
CC113096
CC2G07A102400
CC112548
CC2G07A103200
CC112613

TIGTORCH 9 ELECTREX

Wear parts

Ceramic cups

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/25 13N08 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 5
Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 9/20/25 13N10 # 6
Ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/25 13N11 # 7
Ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/25 13N12 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 9/20/25 13N13 # 10
Ceramic cup 19,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 12
Pyrex cup 32.5 mm 9/20 29 mm Jumbo

Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/24/25 53N58 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/24/25 53N59 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 9/20/24/25 53N60 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/24/25 53N61 # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/24/25 53N61S # 8

CC2G04A0111A0
CC2G04A0111CO
CC2G04A0111EO
CC2G04A0111FO
CC2G04A0111GO
CC2G04A0111HO
CC2G05A0111J0
CC108987
CC2G07A0112A0
CC2G07A0112C0
CC2G07A0112D0
CC2G07A0112F0
CC2G07A0112G0
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A TIGTORCH 17 ELECTREX
VA Duty cycle: 150A DC, 105A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0 - 3.2mm

TIG torch 17

Torch 4m CC107201
Torch 4m flexible PA113374
Torch 8m CC107202
Torch 8m flexible PA113375

3]

v
“E—
.

m— \a

gt % )
. gl O

B B ®3
m»\ m»\ m»\
El:% -;% »é
m

(A2 (Al

a
v

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

m O O w

Insulator

1 Torch head body
Back cap
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter

© 00 NN oo o M W N
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TIGTORCH 17 ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIGTORCH 17V ELECTREX
“A Duty cycle: 150A DC, 105A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0 - 3.2mm

TIG torch 17V
Torch 4m CC108751
Torch 8m CC108752

m—g % \\E i

__“4

B
2\ m»\_ m»\

(E |2 (E |

B3 »% Q‘

(A2 (A2 B

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

m O O w

1 Torch head body

Back cap

Push Pull Handle Cover
Ergo Handle Kit

Rotary joint

Cable

7 pin plug

~N o o b~ WON

a
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TIGTORCH 17V ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIGTORCH 26 ELECTREX
VA Duty cycle: 180A DC, 125A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 26
Torch 4m CC107203
Torch 4m flexible PA112452
Torch 8m CC107204
Torch 8m flexible PA113376
H
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A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

m O O w

Insulator

1 Torch head body
Back cap
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter
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TIGTORCH 26 ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIGTORCH 26V ELECTREX
VA Duty cycle: 180A DC, 125A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 26V
Torch 4m CC108120
Torch 8m CC108753

m—g % \\E i
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A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

m O O w

1 Torch head body

Back cap

Push Pull Handle Cover
Ergo Handle Kit

Rotary joint

Cable

7 pin plug

~N o o b~ WON
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TIGTORCH 26V ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIGTORCH 28 ELECTREX
VA Duty cycle: 300A DC, 250A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 28
Torch 4m CC113385
Torch 8m CC113386

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Insulator
Collet

m O O w

1 Torch head body
Back cap
Microswitch
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable

Locking clip

Power cable

o N o o b~ 0N

Microswitch cable
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TIGTORCH 28 ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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& TIG TORCH 20W ELECTREX

4 Duty cycle: 225A DC, 160A AC @ 100% | Water cooling

Electrode diameter: 1.0-3.2mm

TIG torch 20W
Torch 4m CC108754
Torch 8m CC108119
B
Em,
n>‘a \ 2]
v
g % %
Lo «
B B B

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

Spare parts
1 Torch head body
Back cap

m O O w

Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter
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TIGTORCH 20W ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N21

Collet 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N22

Collet 1,6mm 9/20 13N22L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23

Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20 Pyrex

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24L Jumbo
Collet 3,2mm 9/20 Pyrex

CC2G04A071000
CC2G04A071600
CC113396
CC2G04A072400
CC112549
CC113318
CC2G04A073200
CC112614
CC113319

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N26
Collet body 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N27
Collet body 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N28
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 9/20 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G04A091000
CC2G04A091600
CC2G01A092000
CC2G04A092400
CC2G04A093200
CC108989

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V42

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43

Gas lens body Stubby 45V116S 1.6 mm
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64S Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V45

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795S Jumbo

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G07A101000
CC2G07A101600
CC113096
CC2G07A102400
CC112548
CC2G07A103200
CC112613

Ceramic cups

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/25 13N08 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 5
Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 9/20/25 13N10 # 6
Ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/25 13N11 # 7
Ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/25 13N12 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 9/20/25 13N13 # 10
Ceramic cup 19,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 12
Pyrex cup 32.5 mm 9/20 29 mm Jumbo

Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/24/25 53N58 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/24/25 53N59 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 9/20/24/25 53N60 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/24/25 53N61 # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/24/25 53N61S # 8

CC2G04A0111A0
CC2G04A0111CO
CC2G04A0111EO
CC2G04A0111FO
CC2G04A0111GO
CC2G04A0111HO
CC2G05A0111J0
CC108987
CC2G07A0112A0
CC2G07A0112C0
CC2G07A0112D0
CC2G07A0112F0
CC2G07A0112G0
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A TIG TORCH 18W ELECTREX
4 Duty cycle: 380A DC, 270A AC @ 100% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 18W

Torch 4m CC107205
Torch 4m flexible PA112948
Torch 8m CC107206
Torch 8m flexible PA113377
3 2
Em,
g
6 t =
v
S— — ‘n
B e B

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

1 Torch head body
Back cap

m O O @

Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter
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TIGTORCH 18W ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIGTORCH 45W ELECTREX
VA Duty cycle: 450A DC, 360A AC @ 100% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 2.4-4.0mm

TIG torch 45W
Torch 4m CC113361
Torch 8m CC113362

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
O-ring

Collet

m O O w

1 Torch head body
Back cap
Microswitch
Ergo Handle Kit
Cable
Locking clip
Power cable
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Microswitch cable
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TIGTORCH 45W ELECTREX

Wear parts

——

Collet 2,4mm 45W CC113350 Ceramic cup 9,8mm 45W CC113347

Collet 3.2mm 45W CC113351 Ceramic cup 12,7mm 45W CC113348

Collet 4,0mm 45W CC113352 Ceramic cup 15,9mm 45W CC113349
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 45W CC116162
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 45W CC116163
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,9mm 45W CC116164

Collet body

Collet body 45W CC113353

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 45W CC113356
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& TIG TORCH 24W ELECTREX

4 Duty cycle: 180A DC, 125A AC @ 100% | Water cooling

Electrode diameter: 0.5-2.4mm

TIG torch 24W

Torch 4m

A

m O O @

1
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CC108755

H
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S

Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Switch Lead
Rotary joint
Cable

7 pin plug
Adapter
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TIGTORCH 24W ELECTREX

e ——

Collet 1,0mm 24/24W 53N 16 CC2G03A071000
Collet 1,6mm 24/24W 53N14 CC2G03A071600
Collet 2,4mm 24/24W 24C332 CC2G03A072400

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 24/24W 53N18 CC2G03A091000
Collet body 1,6mm 24/24W 53N19 CC2G03A091600
Collet body 2,4mm 24/24W 24CB332 CC2G03A092400

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts

Ceramic cups

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 24/24W 53N24 # 4 CC2G03A0111A0
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 24/24W 53N25 # 5 CC2G03A0111CO
Ceramic cup 9,8mm 24/24W 53N27 # 6 CC2G03A0111EQO
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/24/25 53N58 # 4 CC2G07A0112A0
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/24/25 53N59 #5 CC2G07A0112C0
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 9/20/24/25 53N60 # 6 CC2G07A0112D0
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/24/25 53N61 #7 CC2G07A0112F0
Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/24/25 53N61S #8 CC2G07A0112G0
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A TIG TORCH 26 COLDWIRE ELECTREX
&~ Duty cycle: 180A DC, 125A AC @ 35% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 26 Coldwire
Torch 4m PA115375

(E |2

D 8\ w\
Iél;h1 % >¥

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

m m O O W

Liner

1 Coldwire wire feeding set
Torch head body

Back cap

Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit

Switch Lead

Rotary joint

Cable

7 pin plug

Adapter
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TIGTORCH 26 ELECTREX

Wear parts

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIG TORCH 18W COLDWIRE ELECTREX
S Duty cycle: 380A DC, 270A AC @ 100% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 1.0-4.0mm

TIG torch 18W

Torch 4m PA115224

-. Eb\ E:\I‘
E;\al EP% >¥

A Ceramic cup
Collet body
Gas lens body
Collet

Insulator

m m O O W

Liner

Spare parts

Coldwire wire feeding set
Torch head body

Back cap

Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit

Switch Lead

Rotary joint

Cable

7 pin plug

Adapter
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N
o

72 info@electrexwelding.com



TIGTORCH 18W COLDWIRE ELECTREX

Wear parts

—_—

Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A AF TIG COLDWIRE HANDLE ELECTREX

Wire feeding handles AF TIG COLDWIRE

Mechanized wire feeding handle PF108739
Manual wire feeding handle PF101366
MECHANIZED MANUAL

8 g o g
= ‘
e - niBa g oD

A Contact tip
B Liner
C Brass bushing

1 Coldwire handle contact tip
Female contact tip

Pullierthane tube

Handle torch (mechanized torch)
Switch (manual torch)

Handle torch (manual torch)
Cable

Switch plug (manual torch)

© 00 N OO o~ W N

Male plug
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AF TIG COLDWIRE HANDLE ELECTREX (4

Wear parts g%

Contact tips

Wire feeding set
Contact tip Coldwire torch 0,8-1,0mm

CC107064
Contact tip Coldwire torch 1,2-1,6mm

CC107065

Coldwire wire feeding set for torches 17/26/18 CC2G05A19CW00

www.electrexwelding.com
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## TIG TORCH AUTO 27 ELECTREX

VA Duty cycle: 500A DC @ 60% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 2.4-4.0mm

TIG torch AUTO 27

TIG torch Auto 27A 8m CC104257
TIG torch Auto 27A 12m CC111664
TIG torch Auto 27B 8m CC104259
TIG torch Auto 27B 12m CC111665
27A - 230mm 27B - 510mm

—— W Y

A Ceramic cup

Insulator

Gas lens body
Collet

Collet body

m O O w

1 Torch body
2 Internal shaft

3 Back cap
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TIGTORCH AUTO 27 ELECTREX

e ——

Collet 3,2mm 57N48 CC111071
Collet 4,0mm 57N49 CC112625

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 2,4mm 49V24 CC111070
Gas lens body 3,2mm 49V25 CC111069
Gas lens body 4,0mm 49V26 CC113095

www.electrexwelding.com

Wear parts

Ceramic cups

Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10 CC2G05A0114H0O
Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12 CC103339
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8 CC2G05A0114G0

77



W= REPLACEMENT PARTS

TIG

TIG torch head body

TIG torch head body 9
TIG torch head body 9F
TIG torch head body 17
TIG torch head body 17V
TIG torch head body 17F
TIG torch head body 18
TIG torch head body 18F
TIG torch head body 18P
TIG torch head body 45W
TIG torch head body 20
TIG torch head body 20P
TIG torch head body 26
TIG torch head body 26F
TIG torch head body 26V
TIG torch head body 26VF

TIG torch head body auto 27A

TIG torch switch
ELECTREX standard switch
ELECTREX lever switch
ELECTREX potentiometer switch
ELECTREX 2 button switch
ELECTREX 3 button switch
ELECTREX 4 button switch

CC103668
CC111343
CC2017A020S00
CC2017A020V00
CC100650
CC2018A020S00
CC108261
CC112626
CC113346
CC2020A020S00
CC101295
CC2026A020S00
CC100810
CC2026A020V00
CC108312
CC111064

CC108093
CC109995
CC108096
CC110926
CC108094
CC108095

ELECTREXTIG torch conector

78

C0O107893

Back cap TIG torch

Long back cap 57Y02

Long back cap 41V24

Long back cap 41V24L

Long back cap 45W

Medium back cap 41V35

Medium back cap 300M

Short back cap 41V33

Short back cap 57Y04

Short back cap 45W

Kit O-ring 45W

Pyrex insulator 17/18/26 Jumbo
Pyrex insulator 9/20 Jumbo

Tig torch head body insulator 18CG
Gas lens insulator 54N01

Gas lens insulator 54N63 Jumbo
Gas lens insulator 54N63-20 9/20 Jumbo
Insulator 18-7

Insulator 17GLG20 Stubby
Insulator 18CG20 Stubby

Insulator 598892 9/20

Automatic TIG torch insulator 57N56

CC2G05A140L00
CC2G07A140L00
CC112260
CC113354
CC2G07A140M00
CC107863
CC2G07A140C00
CC2G05A140C00
CC113355
CC116165
CC108986
CC108991
CC2G05A060000
CC101398
CC2G05A060001
CC112612
CC102950
CC108358
CC108357
CC106432
CC111066
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Tungsten electrodes

Electrode W 2% Thorium 0,8mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 1,0mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 1,2mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 2,0mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Thorium 4,0mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Cerium 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Cerium 2,0mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Cerium 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Cerium 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode W pure 1,6mm 150mm

Electrode W pure 2,4mm 150mm

Electrode W pure 3,2mm 150mm

Electrode W 2% Lanthanum 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Lanthanum 2,0mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Lanthanum 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode W 2% Lanthanum 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode W 1% Zirconium 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode W 1% Zirconium 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode W 1% Zirconium 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode 1,5% Lanthanum 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode 1,5% Lanthanum 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode 1,5% Lanthanum 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode 0,3% Zirconium 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 2,0mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 2,4mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 3,2mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 4,0mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 1,6mm 150mm
Electrode rare earth 2,4mm 150mm

Electrode rare earth 3,2mm 150mm

www.electrexwelding.com
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CC116263
CC116264
CC116265
CC116266
CC116267
CC116268
CC116269
CC116270
CC116272
CC116273
CC116274
CC116275
CC116260
CC116261
CC116262
CC116279
CC116280
CC116281
CC116282
CC116276
CC116277
CC116278
CC116254
CC116255
CC116256
CC116271
CC116209
CC116257
CC116210
CC116258
CC116259
CC116428
CC116429
CC116430

REPLACEMENT PARTS

TIG

'ﬂ
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SLLECTREX

welding S|nce 1946

"R‘""\\

«

TIG

TIG welding torches, with
maximum ergonomics
and comfort.

TIG-9
' TIG-17

TIG-26
TIG-20W




COLDWIRE SYSTEM

Automatic material addition system.

BALL JOINT

New design with oversized ball joint, greater angle of
rotation and mobility without bottlenecks.

EXTRA FLEXIBLE CABLE

Highly resistant and flexible
tubes designed for welding
conditions.

REAR SUPPORT

| ol

Parallel conduits: multi-position connect‘
Screwless tightening :




PR TIG TORCH 9 OX

v Duty cycle: 125A DC, 80A AC @ 60% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 0.5 - 1.6mm

TIG torch 9
Torch 4m CC2009A130S04
Torch 8m CC111663

p—a

L14]
Wear parts
A Ceramic cup
B Diffuser
C Insulator
D Collet body

Spare parts

1 Torch head body

2 Trigger

3 Ergo Handle Kit

4 Cable

8 Microswitch cable
6 PVC gas pipe

7 Connector
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N21

Collet 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N22

Collet 1,6mm 9/20 13N22L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23

Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20 Pyrex

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24L Jumbo
Collet 3,2mm 9/20 Pyrex

CC2G04A071000
CC2G04A071600
CC113396
CC2G04A072400
CC112549
CC113318
CC2G04A073200
CC112614
CC113319

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N26
Collet body 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N27
Collet body 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N28
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 9/20 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G04A091000
CC2G04A091600
CC2G01A092000
CC2G04A092400
CC2G04A093200
CC108989

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V42

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43

Gas lens body Stubby 45V116S 1.6 mm
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64S Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V45

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795S Jumbo

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G07A101000
CC2G07A101600
CC113096
CC2G07A102400
CC112548
CC2G07A103200
CC112613

TIGTORCH 9 OX

Wear parts

Ceramic cups

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/25 13N08 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 5
Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 9/20/25 13N10 # 6
Ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/25 13N11 # 7
Ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/25 13N12 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 9/20/25 13N13 # 10
Ceramic cup 19,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 12
Pyrex cup 32.5 mm 9/20 29 mm Jumbo

Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/24/25 53N58 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/24/25 53N59 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 9/20/24/25 53N60 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/24/25 53N61 # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/24/25 53N61S # 8

CC2G04A0111A0
CC2G04A0111CO
CC2G04A0111EO
CC2G04A0111FO
CC2G04A0111GO
CC2G04A0111HO
CC2G05A0111J0
CC108987
CC2G07A0112A0
CC2G07A0112C0
CC2G07A0112D0
CC2G07A0112F0
CC2G07A0112G0
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PR TIG TORCH 17 OX

4 Duty cycle: 150A DC, 120A AC @ 60% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 0.5 - 2.4mm

TIG torch 17 OX
Torch 4m CC2017H130S04
Torch 8m CC100442

214
Wear parts
A Ceramic cup
B Diffuser
C Insulator
D Collet body

Spare parts

1 Torch head body

2 Trigger

3 Ergo Handle Kit

4 Cable

8 Microswitch cable
6 PVC gas pipe

7 Connector
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

TIGTORCH 17 OX

Wear parts

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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PR TIG TORCH 26 OX

4 Duty cycle: 200A DC, 160A AC @ 60% | Air cooling
Electrode diameter: 0.5-3.2mm

TIG torch 26 OX
Torch 4m CC2026H130S04
Torch 8m CC2026H130S08

o«

a

Wear parts
A Ceramic cup
B Diffuser XAl
C Insulator
D Collet body

Spare parts

1 Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Cable
Microswitch cable

PVC gas pipe

~N o o b~ 00N

Connector
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

TIGTORCH 26 OX

Wear parts

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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A TIG TORCH 20W OX
4 Duty cycle: 250A DC, 175A AC @ 100% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 0.5-3.2mm

TIG torch 20W OX
Torch 4m CC2020H130S04

Torch 8m CC2020H130S08

Wear parts
A Ceramic cup
B Diffuser
C Insulator
D Collet body

Spare parts

1 Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Cable
Microswitch cable
PVC gas pipe
Cooling pipe

o N oo o~ N

Connector
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N21

Collet 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N22

Collet 1,6mm 9/20 13N22L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23

Collet 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N23L Jumbo
Collet 2,4mm 9/20 Pyrex

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24

Collet 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N24L Jumbo
Collet 3,2mm 9/20 Pyrex

CC2G04A071000
CC2G04A071600
CC113396
CC2G04A072400
CC112549
CC113318
CC2G04A073200
CC112614
CC113319

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 9/20/25 13N26
Collet body 1,6mm 9/20/25 13N27
Collet body 2,4mm 9/20/25 13N28
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 3,2mm 9/20/25 13N29
Collet body 9/20 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G04A091000
CC2G04A091600
CC2G01A092000
CC2G04A092400
CC2G04A093200
CC108989

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V42

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43

Gas lens body Stubby 45V116S 1.6 mm
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64S Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V45

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795S Jumbo

www.electrexwelding.com

CC2G07A101000
CC2G07A101600
CC113096
CC2G07A102400
CC112548
CC2G07A103200
CC112613

TIG TORCH 20W OX

Wear parts

Ceramic cups

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/25 13N08 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 5
Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 9/20/25 13N10 # 6
Ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/25 13N11 # 7
Ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/25 13N12 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 9/20/25 13N13 # 10
Ceramic cup 19,0mm 9/20/25 13N09 # 12
Pyrex cup 32.5 mm 9/20 29 mm Jumbo

Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 9/20/24/25 53N58 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 9/20/24/25 53N59 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 9/20/24/25 53N60 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 9/20/24/25 53N61 # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 9/20/24/25 53N61S # 8

CC2G04A0111A0
CC2G04A0111CO
CC2G04A0111EO
CC2G04A0111FO
CC2G04A0111GO
CC2G04A0111HO
CC2G05A0111J0
CC108987
CC2G07A0112A0
CC2G07A0112C0
CC2G07A0112D0
CC2G07A0112F0
CC2G07A0112G0
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A TIG TORCH 18W OX
4 Duty cycle: 350A DC, 250A AC @ 100% | Water cooling
Electrode diameter: 0.5-4.0mm

TIG torch 18W OX
Torch 4m CC2018A130S04
Torch 8m CC2018H130S08

Wear parts
A Ceramic cup
B Diffuser
C Insulator
D Collet body

Spare parts

1 Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Cable
Microswitch cable
PVC gas pipe
Cooling pipe

o N oo o~ N

Connector
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Collets

Collet 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N22
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N23

Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 T0N23S Stubby
Collet 1,6mm 17/18/26 13N22 Stubby

Collet 2,0mm 17/18/26 10N26
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N24
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 Pyrex

Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N24S Stubby
Collet 2,4mm 17/18/26 13N23 Stubby

Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N25
Collet 3,2mm 17/18/26 Pyrex
Collet 4,0mm 17/18/26 54N20

CC2G05A071000
CC2G05A071600
CC108354
CC108955
CC2G05A072000
CC2G05A072400
CC113320
CC108355
CC108956
CC2G05A073200
CC113321
CC2G05A074000

Collet body

Collet body 1,0mm 17/18/26 10N30
Collet body 1,6mm 17/18/26 10N31

Collet body 2,0mm 17/18/26 TON31M

Collet body 2,4mm 17/18/26 10N32
Collet body 3,2mm 17/18/26 10N28
Collet body 3,5mm 17CB20 Stubby
Collet body 4,0mm 17/18/26 406488
Collet body 17/18/26 Pyrex Jumbo

CC2G05A091000
CC2G05A091600
CC2G05A092000
CC2G05A092400
CC2G05A093200
CC108356
CC2G05A094000
CC108984

Gas lens bodies

Gas lens body 1,0mm 45V24

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V25

Gas lens body 1,6mm 45V43L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V26

Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V44L Stubby
Gas lens body 2,4mm 45V64 Jumbo
Gas lens body 3,2mm 45V27

Gas lens body 3,2mm 995795 Jumbo
Gas lens body 4,0mm 45V28
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CC2G05A101000
CC2G05A101600
CC108352
CC2G05A102400
CC108353
CC2G05A102401
CC2G05A103200
CC107994
CC2G05A104000

TIGTORCH 18W OX

Wear parts

Ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 1T0N50 # 4
Ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 1T0N49 # 5
Ceramic cup 10N49L # 5

Ceramic cup 9,.8mm 17/18/26 10N48 # 6
Ceramic cup 10N48L # 6

Ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 10N47 # 7
Ceramic cup 10N47L # 7

Ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 10N46 # 8
Ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 10N45 # 10
Pyrex cup 47 mm 17/18/26 28.6 mm Jumbo
Gas lens ceramic cup 6,4mm 17/18/26 54N18 # 4
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 17/18/26 54N17 # 5
Gas lens ceramic cup 8,0mm 54N17L #5

Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 17/18/26 54N16 # 6
Gas lens ceramic cup 9,8mm 54N16L # 6

Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 17/18/26 54N15 # 7
Gas lens ceramic cup 11,2mm 54N15L # 7

Gas lens ceramic cup 12,7mm 17/18/26 54N14 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup Jumbo 12,7mm 57N74 # 8
Gas lens ceramic cup 15,7mm 17/18/26 53N88 # 10
Gas lens ceramic cup 17,2mm 17/18/26 54N19 # 11

Gas lens ceramic cup 19,0mm 17/18/26 53N87 # 12

Ceramic cups

CC2G05A0111A0
CC2G05A0111C0O
CC110209
CC2G05A0111E0
CC110210
CC2G05A0111FO
CC110211
CC2G05A0111G0O
CC2G05A0111HO
CC108982
CC112624
CC2G05A0112C0
CC110207
CC2G05A0112E0
CC101292
CC2G05A0112F0
CC110208
CC2G05A0112G0
CC2G05A0114G0
CC2G05A0114HO
CC2G05A011210
CC103339
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SLLECTREX

welding since 1946

PLASMA
TORCHES

PLASMA

Plasma cutting torches with
maximum ergonomics and
comfort.

PT-60
PT-100
PTM-100
A101
A151



PLASMA
TORCHES

AIR FILTER AT-1000

STD CONNECTION EURO CONNECTOR

EASYFIT CONNECTION




man PLASMA TORCH PT-60

MM Current: 10-60A, 60A @ 80% | No high frequency
Gas: Air/N2 (4,4-5,0 bar) - 150lpm

Torch PT-60

Torch PT-60 CC105807

Wear parts

» A Electrode
B Diffuser
B [ KN (o] Cutting tip
D Nozzle
(Clg .
E 2 pin spacer

Spare parts
[E | 1 Handle kit
2 Trigger

3 Torch head body
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PLASMA TORCH PT-60

Wear parts

Air diffuser PT60 CC105104 Nozzle PT60 CC105101
Threaded nozzle PT60 CC111559
Contact Cutting nozzle threaded PT60 CC111560

Electrode

Plasma electrode PT60 CC105105

=
A

Cutting tip 2 pin space PT60 CC105102

Cutting tip 0,65mm CC105816
Cutting tip 0,80mm CC105815
Cutting tip 0,90mm CC105103
Cutting tip 1.10 mm 50-60A PT60 CC111728
Cutting tip 1,00mm PT60 CC106882
Cutting tip 1,70mm PT60 CC111548
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s Pl ASMA TORCH PT-100

MMl Current: 30-100A, 100A @ 60% | No high frequency
Gas: Air/N2 (4,8-5,5 bar) - 240lpm

Torch PT-100

Torch PT-100 CC105773

Wear parts
A Cooling pipe

B Electrode
» Cc Diffuser
D Cutting tip
E Nozzle
F 2 pins spacers
(B2
&=
Spare parts
(D2 1 Handle kit
2 Trigger
3 Torch head body
(E |2
) —
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PLASMA TORCH PT-100

Wear parts

—
Diffusers __________________________ [Nozzles |

Air diffuser PT100 CC105110 Nozzle PT100 CC105106
Air regulator PT100 CC105112 Threaded nozzle PT100 CC111310
Contact Cutting nozzle threaded PT100 CC112178
Gouging nozzle PT100 CC111311

Electrodes

Plasma electrode PT100 CC105111 E
_/:v
Spacers |
|:[ ]:D 2 pins spacers PT100 CC105107
Cutting tip 1,40mm PT100 CC105108
Cutting tip 1,50mm PT100 CC105109
Cutting tip 1,50mm PT100 CC112177
Nozzle gouging PT100 CC111309
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s Pl ASMA TORCH PTM-100

MMl Current: 30-100A, 100A @ 60% | No high frequency
Gas: Air/N2 (4,8-5,5 bar) - 240lpm

Torch PTM-100

Torch PTM-100 CC111993

A Cooling pipe
Elétrodo
Diffuser

Cutting tip

(112

m O O W

Nozzle

Spare parts

1 Positioning tube
2 Torch head body

S

4 A--:.a-r»‘ﬂnﬁiw,v‘r!‘taﬁ T
et ,«‘ e hay o
2 e o Gleiddoas o
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PLASMA TORCH PTM-100

Wear parts

—
Diffusers __________________________ [Nozzles |

Air diffuser PT100 CC105110 Nozzle PT100 CC105106
Air regulator PT100 CC105112 Threaded nozzle PT100 CC111310
Contact Cutting nozzle threaded PT100 CC112178
Gouging nozzle PT100 CC111311

Electrodes

Plasma electrode PT100 CC105111 E
_/:v
Spacers |
|:[ ]:D 2 pins spacers PT100 CC105107
Cutting tip 1,40mm PT100 CC105108
Cutting tip 1,50mm PT100 CC105109
Cutting tip 1,50mm PT100 CC112177
Gouging cutting tip PT100 CC111309
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s PLASMA TORCH A101

MMl Current: 100A @ 60%, 75A @ 100% | No high frequency
Gas: Air/N2 (5 bar) - 180lpm

Torch A101

No pantograph CC3101C131061
Pantograph CC107916
3]
v

o
4]

- 5] ‘
a
H

A Guide

B Nozzle

C Cutting tip
a3 D Diffuser

E Electrode

F Air pipe

Spare parts

1 Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Flexible joint
Cable

5 pins central adapter

~N o o~ WON

Central adapter - torch side
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Air regulator FH562 A101 CC3100C120000
Air regulator PE101 A101 CC3000C040003

Electrodes
Standard electrode PR101 A101 CC3000C060000
Long electrode PR116 A101/151 CC3000C060001

PD101 1,70mm A101 CC3000C010111
Cutting tip PD101 1,40mm A101 CC3000C010141
Cutting tip PD101 1,70mm A101 CC3000C010171
Cutting tip PD101 1,90mm A101 CC3000C010191
Cutting tip PD117 1,40mm A101/151 CC3000C010143
Cutting tip PD117 1,70mm A101/151 CC3000C010173
Cutting tip PD117 1,90mm A101/151 CC3000C010193

www.electrexwelding.com

PLASMA TORCH A101

Wear parts

Standard nozzle PC109 A101 CC3090C020003
Contact cutting nozzle PC130 A101 CC3100C020004

Long contact spacer CV09 A101/151 CC3000C050005
Long contact spacer CV1105 A101/151 CC104560
Spacer CV0014 A101/151 CC102556
Spacer CVO039 A101/151 CC102555
Rotating spacer CV21 A101/151 CC3000C050004
101



s P ASMA TORCH A151

Torch A151

M Current: 150A @ 60%, 120A @ 100% | No high frequency

Gas: Air/N2 (5 bar) - 230lpm

No pantograph

Pantograph

102

A

G MmO O W

1

~N o o~ WON

CC3151C131061
CC3150C132062

3]
v

o
4]

- 5] ‘
a
H

Guide

Guide protection
Nozzle

Cutting tip
Diffuser
Electrode

Air pipe

B e
ad

Torch head body
Trigger

Ergo Handle Kit
Flexible joint

Cable

5 pins central adapter

Central adapter - torch side

info@electrexwelding.com



CC3150C120000
CC3000C040004

Air regulator FH563 A151
Air diffuser PE103 A151

Electrodes
Standard electrode PR101 A101 CC3000C060000
Long electrode PR116 A101/151 CC3000C060001

Cutting tip PD109 1,40mm A151 CC3145C010141
Cutting tip PD109 1,60mm A151 CC3145C010161
Cutting tip PD109 1,80mm A151 CC3145C010181
Cutting tip PD117 1,40mm A101/151 CC3000C010143
Cutting tip PD117 1,70mm A101/151 CC3000C010173
Cutting tip PD117 1,90mm A101/151 CC3000C010193

www.electrexwelding.com

PLASMA TORCH A151

Wear parts

Standard nozzle PC120 A151 CC104561
Standard nozzle PC101 A151 CC3140C020003
Threaded nozzle PC103 A151 CC3140C020004

Long contact spacer CV09 A101/151 CC3000C050005
Long contact spacer CV1105 A101/151 CC104560
Spacer CV0014 A101/151 CC102556
Spacer CVO039 A101/151 CC102555
Rotating spacer CV21 A101/151 CC3000C050004
103



Tecmo torch accessories

Circular cutting compass PT60 CC112207
Plasma cutting torch body PT60 CC105808
Handle PT60 CC105811
Circular cutting compass PT100 CC112208
Torch head body PT100 CC105810
Torch head body PTM100 CC111994
Handle torch PT100 cpl CC105813
O'ring PTM100 CC111995
Fiberglass positioning tube PTM100 CC111996
Torch switch PT60/100 CC105814
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

PLASMA TRAFIMET

- g 0T
¥ T g = O
Trafimet torch accessories

Spacer ring CV11 A101/151 CC3000C050001
Cutting guide 500mm for circle cutting PF100793
Cutting guide center pin for circle cutting PF100794
Torch head body A101 CC3100C030001
Torch head body A151 CC3150C030001
Torch head body A151 pantograph CC100483
Torch head body A101 pantograph CC3100H030002
O'ring Plasma cutting torch body A101/151 CC104559
Handle A101/151 CC100437
Torch switch A101/1571 CC1000C120002
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ELECTREX SERVICE

\ TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

/, We have a specialized technical team at your disposal, with approved repair procedures and
\ with original Electrex spare parts.

der the most demanding conditions, guaranteeing its reliability and durability.

WARRANTY
Our equipment is manufactured with rigorous production processes and tested to operate un-

DO YOU HAVE TECHNICAL QUESTIONS?

At Electrex we are always available to listen and answer the needs of our customers as soon as
possible. Use our fast WhatsApp communication channel to solve your questions or technical
difficulties.

Luciano Santos:

® (+351) 961 939 968
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NOTES
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ELECTREX - Joao R. Matos S.A. Telf: (+351) 234 313 433 @ @ @ @ @
Rua do Viso - Santa Joana Fax: (+351) 234 313 024 ]

3810-375 Aveiro | PORTUGAL
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